Military/ Outdoor - Shirts
Military/ Outdoor - Shirts
Military/ Outdoor - Shirts
THE ARKTIS BRAND STORY
The Arktis brand was created in 1985 by a former British Royal Marine
Commando, determined to improve the function and performance of
the standard issue combat uniform. Arktis has developed a specialist
reputation for designing and engineering some of the best quality,

day to protect and defend us. We will always strive for excellence, because
when lives are on the line, you want nothing less.
How to order:
Contact our head office with a clear idea of the equipment. Our sales & design
team are ready to help with any requirement or variation to the main product
line that you may have. We have a vast list of past projects and the majority of
the time we will have something very similar to your request.
Arktis HQ
+44 (0) 1392 201614
Unit 3, Peek House, Pinhoe Trading Estate,
Venny Bridge, Exeter, United Kingdom, EX4 8JN
Military/ Outdoor - Shirts
have supplied
6 Camouflages / Colours & Fabric Types
Arktis has a long history in camouflage. Comb (Arid/
Blizzard/Urban) and Tundra are unique camos created
by our in-house design team. On this page is our core
line of camos & colours that we actively print & stock.
However, the front line is constantly changing, so it’s
important to be able to adapt & meet the requirements
of future terrains. Our dynamic design team can create,
redesign & print many other camouflages, providing the
order is of viable size.
Ripstop (RS)
Made from 50% Cotton, 50% Polyester. Ripstop is used mainly for clothing and
has a DWR (Durable Water Resist) finish. The distinctive cross weave design
prevents tears from spreading if punctured. Due to the high cotton count our
ripstop it has No Melt/ No Drip properties. Permethrin & wicking finishes are
also available on request.
Nylon Cordura (NC)
Used primarily for backpacks, pouches, and vests. This high tenacity fabric is
known for its extreme durability and resistance to abrasion, tears, and scuffs.
Available in multiple weights such as 500D & 1000D to suit its desired purpose
best.
Nylon Minirip (NM)
The lightweight alternative to Ripstop featuring the same cross weave design.
Suited especially for packable garments such as our classic A192 Stowaway
shirt. It includes a DWR finish to provide protection from the elements in the
lightest form possible.
Polyester Mesh (PM)
Used mainly in the main body of our tactical & Load Bearing Vests (LBV). The
mesh allows for maximum airflow whilst maintaining durability and high load
weight. It is also seen in our ghillie suits to allow vegetation to be threaded
through its holes.
MEP Stone
RS
Safety Orange
RS | NC | PM
Red
RS | PM
Swedish M90K
RS
Belgian Jigsaw
RS | NM
Flecktarn
RS | NM
Black
RS | NM | NC | PM
Coyote
RS | NC | PM
Irish DPM
RS
Digital DPM
RS
MEP Sand
RS
Ambulance Green
RS
7Camouflages / Colours & Fabric Types
Navy Blue
RS | CR